	Under 15 Boys
	 
	 
	60mH
	Points
	HJ
	Points
	SP
	Points
	LJ
	Points
	800m
	Points
	TOTAL
	NofEAA

	49
	Gregor
	Simey
	Corby AC
	9.19
	704
	1.67
	520
	11.7
	588
	5.1
	402
	02:15.8
	512
	2726
	Guest

	48
	Nicholas
	Fitzpatrick
	Corby AC
	10.08
	526
	1.64
	496
	8.32
	385
	4.82
	348
	02:20.2
	448
	2203
	Guest

	44
	Nicholas
	Rhodes
	Kendall AAC
	10.2
	504
	1.61
	474
	8.36
	388
	5.52
	485
	02:36.2
	252
	2103
	1

	43
	Peter
	Ridgeon
	South Shields
	10.19
	506
	1.46
	360
	8.91
	420
	4.84
	352
	02:23.5
	404
	2042
	2

	42
	Andrew
	Rewick
	Gateshead
	10.08
	526
	1.4
	317
	7.67
	347
	5.14
	409
	02:40.1
	211
	1810
	3

	12
	Phillip
	Robinson
	Preston
	11.04
	362
	1.61
	472
	7.26
	323
	4.92
	367
	02:46.6
	152
	1676
	 

	45
	Andrew
	Newby
	South Shields
	10.97
	373
	1.49
	381
	6.06
	252
	4.29
	254
	02:27.9
	348
	1608
	 

	41
	Joel
	Hurley
	Wigan
	12.74
	144
	1.4
	317
	7.7
	349
	4.84
	352
	02:26.5
	366
	1528
	 

	46
	Frazer
	Tate
	Duchess HS
	11.22
	334
	1.49
	381
	7.38
	330
	4.27
	250
	02:42.0
	193
	1488
	 

	47
	James
	Wright
	Kendall AAC
	10.66
	423
	1.4
	317
	6.27
	265
	4.16
	232
	02:39.9
	214
	1451
	 

	40
	Daniel
	Hughes
	Scunthorpe
	12.82
	136
	1.34
	276
	5.68
	230
	3.3
	103
	02:42.0
	194
	939
	 

	39
	Daniel
	Hubbard
	Durham SAA
	13.25
	97
	0
	0
	7.58
	341
	4.5
	290
	02:58.2
	69
	797
	 


